	PSN
	LSALT
	ALT
	TAS
	TR(M)
	WIND
	HDG(M)
	G/S
	DIST
	ETI
	EET
	PLN EST
	REV EST
	ATA ATD

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


BRIEFING 1800805150    FAX 1800805150    CENSAR 1800814931




	VOR/DME
	
	

	ALT
	Range
	
	

	0
	5000
	60NM
	
	

	5000
	10000
	90NM
	
	

	10000
	15000
	120NM
	
	

	15000
	20000
	150NM
	
	

	20000
	25000
	180NM
	
	



